OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu

Bpecr, 30.6. - 3.7.2021

OunctaHuusa 3 My>xunHbl, 100m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
30.06.2021 Pe3ynbTaTbl PMHabHbIN
Pekopg Pb 51.44 LIYPKWH, EBreHui BLR 01.01.2015

KMC : 1:01.00 / MC :54.78 /| MCMK : 51.97

Ouku: FINA 2020

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. UYPKWH, EBrennia 1990
2. MEKAPCKWIA, Tpuropuii 1998
3. LWAMLWYPWH, VsaH 2001
4. BOP)XAKOB, ApceHuii 2001
5. AbAYEHKO, Kupunn 2002
6. SAVILIEB, Tne6 2002
7. NANYTbKO, BorgaH 1999
8. YEPHbIW, Hukonali 2004

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.

MCMHK omensckas obnacte +0,63
MCMKMornnésckasn o6nactb+0,68

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Butebekas obnacte  +0,65
MuHCK +0,66

Butebckas obnacts  +0,67
Morunésckas o6nacTtb+0,55
MwuHcKasi o6nacTb +0,71

KMC MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,65

PesynbTtar

52.60
52.65
53.60
53.71
54.53
54.95
55.77
55.89

pas3psag Ouku
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694
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